
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2019 YUKON DENALI 4WD EXTERIOR / EXTERIEUR: WHITE FROST
TRICOAT
INTERIOR / INTERIEUR: JET BLACK

ECOTEC3 6.2L DI V8, VVT, AFM
10-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

Visit us at www.gmc.gm.ca

STANDARD EQUIPMENT/ÉQUIPEMENT DE BASE

ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN.  LES ÉQUIPEMENTS
INDIQUÉS CI–DESSOUS SONT FOURNIS SANS SUPPLÉMENT ET FONT
PARTIE DU PRIX DE BASE CI–CONTRE.

CONNECTIVITY FEATURES
• ONSTAR(R) SERVICES CAPABLE
  (SUBJECT TO TERMS, SEE
   ONSTAR.CA)
• 4G LTE WI-FI(R) HOTSPOT
  CAPABLE (SUBJECT TO TERMS,
  SEE ONSTAR.CA)
• GMC INFOTAINMENT-8" DIAGONAL
  COLOUR TOUCH NAVIGATION WITH
  USB PORT AND VOICE ACTIVATED
  TECHNOLOGY FOR RADIO/PHONE
• APPLE CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO
  FOR COMPATIBLE PHONE
• HD RADIO
• SIRIUSXM RADIO(TM). INCLUDES
  A 3-MONTH TRIAL.

MECHANICAL FEATURES
• ECOTEC3 6.2L DI V8, VVT, AFM

• 10-SPD AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
  W/CRUISE & POWERTRAIN GRADE
  BRAKING AND TOW/HAUL MODE
• MAGNETIC RIDE CONTROL(R)
• ’AUTOTRAC’ 2-SPEED TRANSFER
  CASE
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• TRAILERING EQUIPMENT
• AUTO. LOCKING RR DIFFERENTIAL

SAFETY / SECURITY
• REAR CROSS-TRAFFIC ALERT
• SIDE BLIND ZONE ALERT W/
  LANE CHANGE ALERT
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
• LANE KEEP ASSIST
• DRIVER’S SAFETY ALERT SEAT
• INTELLIBEAM(R) AUTO HIGH BEAM
  CONTROL
• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST
• REAR VISION CAMERA

• STABILITRAK(R) W/PROACTIVE
  ROLL AVOIDANCE, TRACTION
  CONTROL, TRAILER SWAY CONTROL
  AND HILL START ASSIST
• AUTOMATIC FRONT HEADLAMP &
  REAR TAIL LAMP CONTROL

EXTERIOR FEATURES
• HIGH INTENSITY DISCHARGE
  (HID) HEADLAMPS
• BRIGHT BODY SIDE MOULDINGS
• POWER LIFTGATE, HANDS-FREE
• POWER FOLDING O/S MIRRORS W/
  INTEGRATED TURN SIGNAL AND
  AUTO-DIMMING, DRIVER SIDE
• ACTIVE AERO SHUTTERS, FRONT
• RAINSENSE FRONT WIPERS

INTERIOR FEATURES
• HEAD-UP DISPLAY (HUD)
• ENHANCED, RECONFIGURABLE
  DRIVER INFORMATION CENTRE
• ACTIVE NOISE CANCELLATION
• LEATHER APPOINTED FULL

  FEATURE FRONT BUCKET SEATS,
  HEATED AND VENTED
• 2ND ROW HEATED BUCKET SEATS,
  POWER RELEASE
• 60/40 SPLIT BENCH SEAT, 3RD
  ROW, POWER FOLD FLAT
• BOSE(R) CENTREPOINT SURROUND
  SOUND SPEAKER SYSTEM
• WIRELESS CHARGING
• KEYLESS OPEN/KEYLESS START
• POWER TILT/TELESCOPING
  STEERING COLUMN
• HEATED STEERING WHEEL
• UNIVERSAL HOME REMOTE
• POWER ADJUSTABLE PEDALS
• 110V AC POWER OUTLET

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE /
PRIX DE DÉTAIL SUGGÉRÉ PAR LE FABRICANT

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE /
PRIX DE BASE

$80,900.00

OPTIONS & PRICING / OPTIONS ET PRIX

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN). OPTIONS INSTALLÉES EN USINE
(PEUVENT REMPLACER L'ÉQUIPEMENT DE SÉRIE ILLUSTRÉ).

PREFERRED EQUIPMENT GROUP - 5SA

DENALI ULTIMATE PACKAGE 9,995.00
• 22" BRIGHT ALUMINUM WHEELS
• POWER RETRACTABLE ASSIST
  STEPS W/PERIMETER LIGHTING
• ADAPTIVE CRUISE CONTROL
  WITH FORWARD AUTOMATIC
  BRAKING
• ENHANCED SECURITY PACKAGE
• POWER SLIDING GLASS SUNROOF
• REAR SEAT ENTERTAINMENT PKG
  W/OVERHEAD DISPLAY, BLU-RAY/
  DVD PLAYER AND WIRELESS
  HEADPHONES (2)
  (DELETES CD PLAYER)

DENALI ULTIMATE PACKAGE CREDIT -1,295.00

WHITE FROST TRICOAT 1,195.00

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER 150.00
REAR AXLE - 3.23 RATIO .00

TOTAL OPTIONS/TOTAL EQUIPEMENT$10,045.00
AIR CONDITIONING CHARGE/ 100.00
FRAIS DE CLIMATISATION
SUB TOTAL/TOTAL PARTIEL $91,045.00
DESTINATION CHARGE/ 1,895.00
FRAIS DE TRANSPORT

PRIX TOTAL PRICE* $92,940.00
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325 g CO  /km2

Tailpipe emissions only / Émissions du tuyau d'échappement seulement

13.8
combined/combinée                     city                     highway
                                                        ville                       route

L/100 km
16.4     10.7

20mi/gal

Annual fuel cost 
for an annual distance of 20,000 km, and an

average fuel price of $1.17 per litre

$ 3 229
Coût annuel en carburant 

pour une distance annuelle de 20 000 km, et un  
prix moyen du carburant de  1,17 $ par litre

Standard SUVs range from / 
Les VUS ordinaires font entre

2.5 - 20.3 L  /100 kme
L   is gasoline litre equivalent

L   signifie litre équivalent d'essence
       e
e  

This GM product, including all components, is produced for GM of Canada by various GM operations and
suppliers to GM worldwide. Ce produit GM, y compris tous les éléments, est fabriqué pour la GM du Canada par
divers établissements de GM et par des fournisseurs de GM à travers le monde. *Does not include Goods and
Services Tax, Harmonized Sales Tax, Quebec Sales Tax, provincial taxes, license fees or dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above. Does include Manufacturer s Recommended Pre–Delivery Service. *A
l exclusion de la taxe sur les produits et services, de la taxe de vente harmonisée, de la taxe de vente du Québec,
des taxes provinciales, des droits d immatriculation, et des options et accessoires installés par le concessionnaire
qui ne figurent pas ci–dessus. Comprend la préparation à la route préconisée par le fabricant. Actual Retail Prices
are set by dealer and may vary from prices hereon. Le prix de revente définitif, qui est du ressort du
concessionnaire n est pas nécessairement le même que celui indiqué sur cette étiquette.
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ORD/COMM WWVJRS SALES CODE/ E

MOD/NO TK15706CODE DE VENTE

DLR/CONCESS 82071

FINAL ASSEMBLY/USINE D'ORIGINE:

ARLINGTON, TX U.S.A.

VIN 1GKS2CKJ8KR367662
             

REISSUE

DELIVERED TO / DESTINATAIRE

CMP CHEVROLET BUICK GMC CADILLAC   
1313 36TH STREET NE                 
CALGARY, AB T2A 6P9                    

  
           

           

{"maker":"GMCANADA", "model_year":"2019", "mmc_code":" TK15706", "vin":"1GKS2CKJ8KR367662", "sitedealer_code":" 82071", "sell_source": "14", "order_number": "WWVJRS", "creation_date":"2/26/2020", "Options":["AG2", "AKJ", "AKK", "AKO", "AKX", "AL0", "AN3", "AP9", "ARL", "AS8", "ATH", "ATN", "AU3", "AXP", "AYQ", "A31", "A45", "BRS", "BTM", "BTV", "B30", "B58", "B85", "CE1", "CF5", "CJ4", "C25", "C49", "C6A", "DD8", "DL3", "D07", "FE9", "FHO", "GU5", "G1W", "G80", "H2X", "IO6", "ITL", "I19", "JB1", "JF4", "JL1",
"KA6", "KC4", "KI4", "KNP", "KQV", "KRV", "KW7", "K05", "K4C", "K47", "K59", "L86", "MBC", "MF6", "NE8", "NKC", "NP5", "NQH", "NTB", "N38", "PCJ", "PEC", "QST", "RUF", "R7K", "R7M", "R9T", "SAF", "SII", "SLM", "TC2", "TDM", "TQ5", "T3U", "T4F", "UD5", "UEU", "UE1", "UFG", "UGN", "UG1", "UHS", "UHX", "UJM", "UKC", "UK3", "UQS", "UTJ", "UTR", "UTT", "UTU", "UTV", "UVC", "UVD", "UV6", "U19", "U2K", "U2L", "U42", "U77", "VFF", "VHM", "VH9", "VRK", "VT7", "VV4", "V54", "V8E", "WMK", "XCQ", "XL7", "Y66", "Y91",
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